PR 6201 (100 t … 520 t)
Precision Compression Load Cell
Product Profile
The PR 6201 range of load cells is specially
designed for weighing silos, tanks and
process vessels.
The unique design principle, in combination
with the FlexLock installation kits, makes

Dimensions in mm
Delivery without Load and bottom disc
Order information
Type	 Rated	capacity	 Version	 Max.	usable	load	 Destructive	load	 Packing	 Weight
	 Emax	 	 	 	 	 gross|net
PR 6201/15  100 t  L|LA|N|NE|NDB|NDBE  200 t (LA: 120 t)  500 t  250 + 250 + 270  12.0 kg|10.8 kg
PR 6201/25  200 t  LA|N|NE|NDB|NDBE  400 t (LA: 240 t)  1000 t  280 + 280 + 320  27.0 kg|25.4 kg
PR 6201/35  300 t  N|NE|NDB|NDBE  400 t  1000 t  280 + 280 + 320  27.0 kg|25.4 kg
PR 6201/520t  520 t  L|LE|LDB|LDBE  550 t  1000 t  280 + 280 + 320  20.9 kg|20.9 kg
Options
Type Equipment  Dimensions Order Number
   (w	+	l	+	h	mm)
PR 6130/08  Cable junction box Material: Polycarbonate, Protection class IP65,
  for up to 8 load cells 200 + 120 + 75  9405 361 30083
PR 6130/04N Cable junction box Material: Aluminium, painted, Protection class IP67,
  for up to 4 load cells 175 + 80 + 57  9405 361 30043
PR 6130/34Sa Cable junction box Material: stainless steel 1.4301, IP68, IP69K 190 + 160 + 60  9405 361 30343
  for all industrial, W&M applications,
  for up to 4 load cells
PR 6130/35S  Cable junction box Material: stainless steel 1.4301, IP68, IP69K  172 + 105 + 55  9405 361 30353
  for all industrial, W&M applications,
  for up to 4 load cells
PR 6130/38S  Cable junction box Material: stainless steel 1.4404, IP68, IP69K  240 + 170 + 70  9405 361 30383
  for all industrial, W&M applications,
  for up to 8 load cells
PR 6130/64Sa Cable junction box  Material: stainless steel 1.4301, IP68, IP69K  190 + 160 + 60 9405 361 30643
 for Ex-Applications for all industrial, intrinsically safe and W&M
  applications, for up to 4 load cells
PR 6130/65S Cable junction box   Material: stainless steel 1.4301, IP68, IP69K  172 + 105 + 55 9405 361 30653
 for Ex-Applications for all industrial, intrinsically safe and W&M
  applications, for up to 4 load cells
PR 6130/68S Cable junction box   Material: stainless steel 1.4404, IP68, IP69K  240 + 170 + 70 9405 361 30683
 for Ex-Applications for all industrial, intrinsically safe and W&M
  applications, for up to 8 load cells
PR 6135  Installation cable  for industrial applications, grey D = 9  9405 361 35..2
PR 6135/..A  Installation cable reinforced with reinforced coating D = 13  9405 361 35..9